Cady Raidens Soflballl Schedule

Month | Date Day Opponent Site Team | Time
Jan 1/30/25 Thur Elkins (Scrimmage) Away | JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Feb 27125 Fri Hastings (Scrimmage) | Home | JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Feb 2/11/25 Tue Springwoods Away |JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Feb 2/13 - 2/15/25 | Thurs-Sat | Leadoff Classic Away [V TBD
Feb 2/18/25 Tue Jersey Village Home |JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Feb 2/20 & 2/22 Thurs/Sat | SBISD Tournament Away [V TBD
Feb 2/20-2/22] Thurs-Sat | The Crawford Classic Away | JV TBD
Feb 2/25/2025 Tue Stratford Away |[JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Feb 2/27/12025-3/1/ | Thurs-Sat | Elsik Tournament Away [V TBT
2025
Mar 3/4/2025 Tue Cy-Falls Home |[JV/V |4:30/6:00
Mar 3/7/2025 Fri Cy-Ridge Away | JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Mar 3/18/2025 Tue Memorial Home |[JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Mar 3/21/2025 Fri Cy-Creek Away |[JV/V | 4:30/6:00
Mar 3/25/2025 Tue Cy-Fair Home |JV/V |4:30/6:00
Mar 3/28/2025 Fri Jersey Village Away | JV/V | 4:30/6:00
April 4/1/2025 Tue Stratford Home [JV/V |4:30/6:00
April 4/4/2025 Fri Cy Falls Away [JV/V | 4:30/6:00
April 4/8/2025 Tue Cy Ridge Home |JV/V | 4:30/6:00
April 4/11/2025 Fri Memorial Away |JV/V | 4:30/6:00
April 4/15/2025 Tue Cy Creek Home |JV/V |4:30/6:00
April 4/17/2025 Fri Cy Fair Away AJVN 4:30/6:00
~ ) \
Head Coach: Jasmine Torres Principal: HP Hyder Ill, PhD . ‘
Junior Varsity Coach: Arctrena Stills Campus Athletic Director: Demond S
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